
19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH

START time: Standing 14. 07. 2017. 08:30

1 / 1 | 14.7.2017. 15:42:18

M A T C H 30m Men
R BIB Name Nat Series Total IT TEN Remarks
1 1154 Luginets Nazar RUS 97 95 95 287 0 19
2 1094 Aumann Thomas GER 97 91 96 284 0 16
3 1014 Lampl Thomas AUT 93 95 95 283 0 17
4 1177 Markoja Robert SLO 93 96 94 283 0 16
5 1190 Harlacher Renato SUI 92 96 94 282 0 15
6 1013 Krumphuber

Wolfgang
AUT 95 95 91 281 0 16

7 1186 Brüschweiler Joel SUI 90 91 98 279 0 12
8 1151 Kruglov Sergey RUS 90 94 95 279 0 14
9 1132 Sidi Péter HUN 94 91 94 279 0 13
10 1146 Driagin Aleksandr RUS 93 95 91 279 1 12
11 1153 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS 91 93 94 278 0 12
12 1189 Gohl Roman SUI 91 91 95 277 0 11
13 1009 Kostenzer Thomas AUT 91 91 94 276 0 9
14 1187 Ebnöther Jürg SUI 95 92 89 276 0 12
15 1100 Dressel Christian GER 92 93 90 275 0 11
16 1168 Sokolov Aleksandr RUS 90 96 89 275 0 16
17 1102 Fürst Gebhard GER 88 92 93 273 0 9
18 1081 Geng Christophe FRA 90 92 90 272 0 8
19 1174 Kandare Erik SLO 87 89 91 267 0 7



19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH

START time: Kneeling 14. 07. 2017. 08:30

1 / 1 | 14.7.2017. 15:42:22

M A T C H 30m Men
R BIB Name Nat Series Total IT TEN Remarks
1 1190 Harlacher Renato SUI 99 97 97 293 0 23
2 1187 Ebnöther Jürg SUI 96 97 98 291 0 21
3 1154 Luginets Nazar RUS 96 99 95 290 1 21
4 1102 Fürst Gebhard GER 96 97 96 289 0 20
5 1168 Sokolov Aleksandr RUS 97 97 93 287 1 17
6 1189 Gohl Roman SUI 95 95 96 286 0 16
7 1094 Aumann Thomas GER 97 94 95 286 0 17
8 1146 Driagin Aleksandr RUS 93 99 92 284 1 15
9 1013 Krumphuber

Wolfgang
AUT 94 99 91 284 0 16

10 1132 Sidi Péter HUN 94 95 94 283 0 17
11 1014 Lampl Thomas AUT 94 95 94 283 0 15
12 1153 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS 95 94 94 283 0 14
13 1177 Markoja Robert SLO 95 97 91 283 0 15
14 1151 Kruglov Sergey RUS 92 95 94 281 0 16
15 1009 Kostenzer Thomas AUT 95 92 93 280 0 14
16 1100 Dressel Christian GER 93 91 95 279 0 13
17 1186 Brüschweiler Joel SUI 95 93 91 279 0 11
18 1174 Kandare Erik SLO 93 90 91 274 0 13
19 1081 Geng Christophe FRA 95 94 84 273 0 14



19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH

1 / 2 | 14.7.2017. 15:44:27

M A T C H 30m Men
R Name Nat Series Total IT TEN Remarks
1 Luginets Nazar RUS Standing 97 95 95 287 0 19

Kneeling 96 99 95 290 1 21
577 1 40

2 Harlacher Renato SUI Standing 92 96 94 282 0 15
Kneeling 99 97 97 293 0 23

575 0 38
3 Aumann Thomas GER Standing 97 91 96 284 0 16

Kneeling 97 94 95 286 0 17
570 0 33

4 Ebnöther Jürg SUI Standing 95 92 89 276 0 12
Kneeling 96 97 98 291 0 21

567 0 33
5 Lampl Thomas AUT Standing 93 95 95 283 0 17

Kneeling 94 95 94 283 0 15
566 0 32

6 Markoja Robert SLO Standing 93 96 94 283 0 16
Kneeling 95 97 91 283 0 15

566 0 31
7 Krumphuber

Wolfgang
AUT Standing 95 95 91 281 0 16

Kneeling 94 99 91 284 0 16
565 0 32

8 Gohl Roman SUI Standing 91 91 95 277 0 11
Kneeling 95 95 96 286 0 16

563 0 27
9 Driagin Aleksandr RUS Standing 93 95 91 279 1 12

Kneeling 93 99 92 284 1 15
563 2 27

10Fürst Gebhard GER Standing 88 92 93 273 0 9
Kneeling 96 97 96 289 0 20

562 0 29
11Sidi Péter HUN Standing 94 91 94 279 0 13

Kneeling 94 95 94 283 0 17
562 0 30

12Sokolov Aleksandr RUS Standing 90 96 89 275 0 16
Kneeling 97 97 93 287 1 17

562 1 33
13Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS Standing 91 93 94 278 0 12

Kneeling 95 94 94 283 0 14
561 0 26

14Kruglov Sergey RUS Standing 90 94 95 279 0 14
Kneeling 92 95 94 281 0 16

560 0 30
15Brüschweiler Joel SUI Standing 90 91 98 279 0 12

Kneeling 95 93 91 279 0 11
558 0 23

16Kostenzer Thomas AUT Standing 91 91 94 276 0 9
Kneeling 95 92 93 280 0 14



19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH

2 / 2 | 14.7.2017. 15:44:27

R Name Nat Series Total IT TEN Remarks
556 0 23

17Dressel Christian GER Standing 92 93 90 275 0 11
Kneeling 93 91 95 279 0 13

554 0 24
18Geng Christophe FRA Standing 90 92 90 272 0 8

Kneeling 95 94 84 273 0 14
545 0 22

19Kandare Erik SLO Standing 87 89 91 267 0 7
Kneeling 93 90 91 274 0 13

541 0 20



19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
FINALS

1 / 2 | 14.7.2017. 18:54:25

M A T C H 30m Men
R Name Nat Series Total IT TEN Remarks
1 Luginets Nazar RUS Final 10 8 10 8 9 10 9 9 9 10 92 0 4

Standing 97 95 95 287 0 19
Kneeling 96 99 95 290 1 21

669 1 44
2 Harlacher Renato SUI Final 10 6 8 9 10 10 10 9 8 8 88 0 4

Standing 92 96 94 282 0 15
Kneeling 99 97 97 293 0 23

663 0 42
3 Aumann Thomas GER Final 9 10 9 10 9 8 9 8 8 9 89 0 2

Standing 97 91 96 284 0 16
Kneeling 97 94 95 286 0 17

659 0 35
4 Ebnöther Jürg SUI Final 10 9 10 10 8 10 8 7 9 10 91 0 5

Standing 95 92 89 276 0 12
Kneeling 96 97 98 291 0 21

658 0 38
5 Markoja Robert SLO Final 9 9 10 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 88 0 1

Standing 93 96 94 283 0 16
Kneeling 95 97 91 283 0 15

654 0 32
6 Gohl Roman SUI Final 8 10 9 9 10 8 9 9 10 8 90 0 3

Standing 91 91 95 277 0 11
Kneeling 95 95 96 286 0 16

653 0 30
7 Krumphuber

Wolfgang
AUT Final 9 9 10 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 87 1 0

Standing 95 95 91 281 0 16
Kneeling 94 99 91 284 0 16

652 1 32
8 Lampl Thomas AUT Final 9 6 8 8 8 9 8 10 10 9 85 0 2

Standing 93 95 95 283 0 17
Kneeling 94 95 94 283 0 15

651 0 34
9 Driagin Aleksandr RUS Standing 93 95 91 279 1 12

Kneeling 93 99 92 284 1 15
563 2 27

10Fürst Gebhard GER Standing 88 92 93 273 0 9
Kneeling 96 97 96 289 0 20

562 0 29
11Sidi Péter HUN Standing 94 91 94 279 0 13

Kneeling 94 95 94 283 0 17
562 0 30

12Sokolov Aleksandr RUS Standing 90 96 89 275 0 16
Kneeling 97 97 93 287 1 17

562 1 33
13Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS Standing 91 93 94 278 0 12

Kneeling 95 94 94 283 0 14
561 0 26



19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
FINALS

2 / 2 | 14.7.2017. 18:54:25

R Name Nat Series Total IT TEN Remarks
14Kruglov Sergey RUS Standing 90 94 95 279 0 14

Kneeling 92 95 94 281 0 16
560 0 30

15Brüschweiler Joel SUI Standing 90 91 98 279 0 12
Kneeling 95 93 91 279 0 11

558 0 23
16Kostenzer Thomas AUT Standing 91 91 94 276 0 9

Kneeling 95 92 93 280 0 14
556 0 23

17Dressel Christian GER Standing 92 93 90 275 0 11
Kneeling 93 91 95 279 0 13

554 0 24
18Geng Christophe FRA Standing 90 92 90 272 0 8

Kneeling 95 94 84 273 0 14
545 0 22

19Kandare Erik SLO Standing 87 89 91 267 0 7
Kneeling 93 90 91 274 0 13

541 0 20
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